504989604 07/05/2018 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5036351

CONVEYING PARTY DA		ASSIGNMENT			
	ATA		ASSIGNMENT		
GUANGZHOU PANYU T					
GUANGZHOU PANYU T		Name	Name		
	UNG YUN	G STATIONERY MFY., LTD		06/28/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА				
Name:	EAGLE (C	GUANGZHOU) TECHNOLOGY DEV	VELOPMENT	LIMITED	
Street Address: BLOCK B1,N		1,NO.193 JINLONG ROAD, DALON	O.193 JINLONG ROAD, DALONG STREET		
Internal Address: PANYU DISTRICT					
City:	GUANGZHOU				
State/Country:	CHINA				
CORRESPONDENCE DA	ΑΤΑ				
Fax Number:		e e meil edducee finet, if thet is u		it will be cont	
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.					
Phone:	64	63899310			
•		nyhom@live.com			
•		DNY HOM			
Address Line 1: 81					
A . I	dress Line 4: BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11209				
Address Line 4:	Bi		GUOGAN-1		
		GUOGAN-1			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NU		GUOGAN-1 TONY C. HOM			
Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:					

Docket No. GUOGAN-1

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

1)	Guangzhou PanYu Tung Yung Stationery .MFY., LTD	4)
2)		5)
3}		6)

who has / have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto Eagle (Guangzhou) Technology 3 having a place of business at Block B1, No. 193 linking Road, Dalong Street, Panya District, Guangshou, Guan Development Limited

its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America
as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled
Early second second shows a second

Fully-automatic pencil sharpener

(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on	12/04/2013		identified	by
	United States Patent Application No. 14096035	; OF			

for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on _____, or (b)

Date 28/06/2018

for which a U.S. Patent was issued on _____ ____, and identified by U.S. Patent No. 9669651 (c)

and the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Leners Patent which may be granted therefore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, communitions, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agrees that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

SIGNED on the date indicated aside my signature:

Date 28/06/2018 2) Due Hongrin Signature Duan Zhongmin Date 28/06/2018 3) Dai changhai

4}Signature	
5) Signature	Rute
6)Signatore	Bate



RECORDED: 07/05/2018